Hessenmeisterschaften Berg
24.08.2024 Kirchheim-Gersdorf
8. Bergkonig am Eisenberg

Name Verein UCI ID LV
Rennen 1 Jedermann 5,1 km

Marco Schneider RSV Bad Hersfeld -

Dagmar Schade RSV Bad Hersfeld -

Daniel Birkenstock Team Bikes n Boards -

Lasse Feldmann Tuspo Weende -

Carsetn Lenz RSV Bad Hersfeld -

Rennen 2 U1l 2,4 km

Samuel Stoéger RSV "Frisch Auf" Bad Hersfeld 1912 e.V. 10154459245 HES
Nathaniél Speckhals Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V. 10150983918 HES
Maximilian Paul Rudiger Kurz KSV Baunatal - Radsport - 10125905980 HES
Nico Kehres RSV Bad Hersfeld 10154987792 HES
August Jakob Horchler Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 10152950590 HES
Rennen 3 U13 2,4 km

Alexander Leo Woweries Juarez RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 10148141313 HES
Ben Gobel RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V. 10130817416 HES
Christoph Braun RSV FROH Fulda e.V. 10139243177 HES
Jordan Bernhardt RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V. 10143088724 HES
Rennen 4.1 uU15 5,1 km

Moritz Dossche RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 10141056168 HES
Elias Kriiger RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 10148139390 HES
Julian Seng RSV FROH Fulda 10113687115 HES
Ludwig Horchler Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 10152950691 HES
Gustav Grebe Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V. 10130807716 HES
Rennen 4.2 U15w 5,1 km

lole-Felia Kelzewski Tuspo Weende e.V. Gottingen 10104324490 NDS
Josefine Wendel RSV Unna 1968 e.V. 10086763248 NRW
Nuria Sophie Miller RSV Unna 1968 e.V. 10086765167 NRW
Rennen 5 U1z 5,1 km

Jonas Webelhuth Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 10142221279 HES
Eric Wolf RSC Reinheim 1980 e.V. 10107335433 HES
Niklas Meyerrose Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V. 10128080804 HES
Maxim Ben Djemia RC Sprinter Waltrop 81 e.V. 10128088076 NRW
Rennen 6 u19 5,1 km

Ilias Stamm Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V. 10143987790 HES
Leopold Beirig TGV Schotten e.V. - Radsport - 10052827291 HES
Joshua Sandrock Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 10077530969 HES
Hendrik Helml Hannoverscher Rad-Sport-Club von 1912 e. V. 10091697821 NDS

Tom Wendel RSV Unna 1968 e.V. 10086765672 NRW



Name

Rennen 7

Daniel Schulz-Thomé
Steffen Adamczyk
Mario Hildebrand
Mirco Holzhauer
Axel Hauschke

Rennen 8

Dirk KelRler
Heiko Katzler
Mario Lembke
Alexander Koop
Dirk Strothmann

Rennen 9

Viktor Slavik
Gerhard Brauner
Michael Bauer
Willi Spiesz
Riidiger Conrad
Carsten Nagel

Rennen 10 Frauen
Ute Jopek

Rosa Remmert
Anja Bertleff

Lisa Strothmann

Rennen 11

Ferdinand Beirig

Laurin Gabelica

Johann Vogt

Linus Adam

Leopold Freimuth

Jakob Batek

Sascha Opolka
Jarno-Tammes Kelzewski
Merlin Cambeis

Rennen 12.1
Patrick Kreiter
Yannic Distel

Hessenmeisterschaften Berg
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Verein

Masters Il

Radsportgemeinschaft Buchenau e.V.
Radsportclub 07 Fulda e.V.
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

Masters Il

RV Germania 1912 Rockenberg e.V.
RSV "Frisch Auf" Bad Hersfeld 1912 e.V.
RV Germania 1912 Rockenberg e.V.
radroo Team

RSV Giitersloh 1931 e.V.

Masters IV

Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

RSV Risselsheim

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.
radroo Team

Radsportgemeinschaft Gottingen e.V.

RC 07 Fulda

RSV FROH Fulda e.V.
RSG Ansbach e.V.

RSV Giitersloh 1931 e.V.

u23

Santic-Wibatech

Santic-Wibatech
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
RSC Wiesbaden e.V.

Team MaxWatt

Team MaxWatt

Crabbé - Dstny

Amateuer
RSG Ansbach e.V.
RSV Diren e.V.

uclib Lv

5,1 km

10113687519 HES
10090153703 HES
10148006927 HES
10051029458 HES
10002777820 HES

5,1 km
10048374587 HES
10093088961 HES
10048376813 HES
10078544722 HES
10143802783 NRW

5,1 km

10051095439 HES
10049493727 HES
10048581422 HES
10036152284 BAD
10036146426 HAM
10100526639 NDS

5,1 km

10151601987 HES
10139232770 HES U19w
10119510246 BAY
10116124037 NRW

5,1 km

10052817793 HES
10099586951 HES
10086781234 HES
10130278054 HES
10119408293 HES
10135679540 HES
10115463124 NDS
10036511487 NDS
10036417622 RLP

5,1 km
10140684134 BAY
10011069296 NRW
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Name Verein UCI ID LV
Rennen 12.2 Elite Amateure 5,1 km

Lukas Beutner Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 10148010159 HES
Stefan Wahner RSG GieRen & Wieseck / AVIA racing team p/b N 10059464317 HES
Benedikt Becker DJK SSG Bensheim 1984 e.V. 10013650712 HES
Bastian Becker DJK SSG Bensheim 1984 e.V. 10012859857 HES
Patrick ReiRig Maloja Pushbikers 10058544635 SAC

Christopher Henny RSV Concordia Forchheim 10015487345 BAD



